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Manche 6 St Patrick
Victoriaville, 16-3-2024

Event 11 800m Freestyle 18 years and older
2024-03-16 - 17:52 Laquerre Ford Results
Canadian Master Records 95 - 99 32:46.93 LEHMAN, Eugene MPC Trois-Rivieres 2008-04-11
Canadian Master Records 90 - 94 20:33.27 MCGREGOR, Hugh VCSS Toronto 2009-05-15
Canadian Master Records 85 - 89 16:03.58 SMITH, Chris TYMS ??? 2017-03-24
Canadian Master Records 80 - 84 13:43.65 DONOGHUE, Karl DOGW Surrey 2022-04-22
Canadian Master Records 75 - 79 12:35.73 DONOGHUE, Karl DOGW Montreal 2015-05-18
Canadian Master Records 70 - 74 11:36.96 STAMHUIS, Michael VERN Penticton 2023-12-17
Canadian Master Records 65 - 69 10:05.56 CARLSEN, Glenn DOGW Quebec 2022-05-22
Canadian Master Records 60 - 64 9:45.75 CARLSEN, Glenn KISU Quebec 2017-05-12
Canadian Master Records 55 - 59 9:16.68 GIROUX, Martin MPC Cote St-Luc 2023-04-16
Canadian Master Records 50 - 54 8:54.48 STREPPEL, Greg SOM Montreal 2019-05-24
Canadian Master Records 45 - 49 8:38.56 STREPPEL, Greg CMAV Montreal 2015-05-18
Canadian Master Records 40 - 44 8:46.17 DUPLESSIS, Gilbert LAVAL Quebec 2017-05-14
Canadian Master Records 35 - 39 8:45.68 DUPLESSIS, Gilbert LAVAL Montreal 2015-05-18
Canadian Master Records 30 - 34 8:40.25 RUSHTON, Tom WIN Vancouver 2009-04-17
Canadian Master Records 25 - 29 8:29.52 CLEMENT, Benoit MUMS ?2?? 1989-01-01
Canadian Master Records 18 - 24 8:18.72 BONOMO, Robert TOMS ??? 2013-01-01
Canadian Master Records 95 - 99 21:29.68 BRUSSEL, Betty WRW Victoria 2019-04-12
Canadian Master Records 90 - 94 20:07.33 BRUSSEL, Betty WKM ??? 2014-10-08
Canadian Master Records 85 - 89 15:46.65 MACPHERSON, Linda RAVE Calgary 2023-05-28
Canadian Master Records 80 - 84 14:39.56 MACPHERSON, Linda NEBB ??? 2018-04-27
Canadian Master Records 75 - 79 14:00.66 MACPHERSON, Linda SARM ??? 2013-01-01
Canadian Master Records 70 - 74 12:08.55 WYLIE, Lori CMSC Calgary 2023-05-28
Canadian Master Records 65 - 69 12:13.97 VERSFELD, Hella VERN ??? 2015-01-01
Canadian Master Records 60 - 64 9:55.61 MARSHALL, Lynn CARMA  Dollard-Des-Ormeaux 2023-03-18
Canadian Master Records 55 - 59 9:33.78 MARSHALL, Lynn CARMA  ?2?? 2016-01-01
Canadian Master Records 50 - 54 9:23.45 MARSHALL, Lynn CARMA  ??? 2011-01-09
Canadian Master Records 45 - 49 9:21.65 MARSHALL, Lynn CARMA  ?2?? 2006-02-18
Canadian Master Records 40 - 44 9:21.44 MARSHALL, Lynn CARMA  ?2?? 2001-01-01
Canadian Master Records 35 - 39 9:21.94 MARSHALL, Lynn CARMA  ??? 1996-01-01
Canadian Master Records 30 - 34 9:08.32 MARSHALL, Lynn CARMA  ?2?? 1993-01-01
Canadian Master Records 25 - 29 9:11.88 MCCLEMONT, Laura MUMS Montreal 2011-05-20
Canadian Master Records 18 - 24 9:27.00  SIWICKI, Breanne ??? 2019-02-09
Quebec Provincial Master Records 95 - 9932:46.93 LEHMAN, Eugene MPC Trois-Rivieres 2008-04-11
Quebec Provincial Master Records 90 - 9425:46.22 LEHMAN, Eugene MPC ??? 2003-01-01
Quebec Provincial Master Records 85 - 8918:04.03 AMYOT, Jacques CMNQ Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2009-03-14
Quebec Provincial Master Records 80 - 8414:16.93 SHIBATA, Mark MPC Cote St-Luc 2019-04-28
Quebec Provincial Master Records 75 - 7913:27.40 ARTUS, Norbert PPO ??7? 1989-01-01
Quebec Provincial Master Records 70 - 7412:43.87 BARRY, Clifford MPC Montreal 2016-04-15
Quebec Provincial Master Records 65 - 6910:53.04 CHARRON, Denis UNMQC  Quebec 2022-05-22
Quebec Provincial Master Records 60 - 6410:00.28 JACOBS, Calvin CACM Cote St-Luc 2023-04-16
Quebec Provincial Master Records 55 - 59 9:16.68 GIROUX, Martin MPC Cote St-Luc 2023-04-16
Quebec Provincial Master Records 50 - 54 9:19.82  GIROUX, Martin MPC Quebec 2022-05-22
Quebec Provincial Master Records 45 - 49 9:01.33 POISSON, Mathieu GAMIN Montreal 2015-05-18
Quebec Provincial Master Records 40 - 44 8:47.12 DUPLESSIS, Gilbert LAVAL Toronto 2016-05-20
Quebec Provincial Master Records 35 - 39 8:45.68 DUPLESSIS, Gilbert LAVAL Montreal 2015-05-18
Quebec Provincial Master Records 30 - 34 8:51.21  GAUVIN, Chrystian STE Montreal 2007-11-23
Quebec Provincial Master Records 25 - 29 8:29.52 CLEMENT, Benoit MUMS ?2?7? 1989-01-01
Quebec Provincial Master Records 18 - 24 8:39.42  JENSEN, Daniel MPC Gatineau 2012-04-13
Quebec Provincial Master Records 95 - 9959:59.99

Quebec Provincial Master Records 90 - 9426:29.38 WARREN, Lillian MDDO Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2010-03-20
Quebec Provincial Master Records 85 - 8917:30.38 WALDIE, Mae MPC Sherbrooke 2022-04-24
Quebec Provincial Master Records 80 - 8415:11.46  SEVIGNY, Madeleine CNMT Saint-Hubert 2023-10-22
Quebec Provincial Master Records 75 - 7915:43.33  DILLINGER, Erda MPC Montreal 2016-04-15
Quebec Provincial Master Records 70 - 7414:53.94  DILLINGER, Erda MPC Gatineau 2012-04-13
Quebec Provincial Master Records 65 - 6912:14.51  LATREILLE, Denise UNMQC  Quebec 2022-05-20
Quebec Provincial Master Records 60 - 6411:25.35 HANSEN, Hillary MPC Cote St-Luc 2023-04-16
Quebec Provincial Master Records 55 - 5910:10.46 LOWENSTEYN, llka CSLA Cote Saint-Luc 2023-01-21
Quebec Provincial Master Records 50 - 54 9:50.25 LOWENSTEYN, llka CSLA Quebec 2015-04-17
Quebec Provincial Master Records 45 - 49 9:55.57 LOWENSTEYN, lika CSLA Quebec 2014-04-11
Quebec Provincial Master Records 40 - 44 9:50.87 PINCOTT, Cynthia ENMC Montreal 2003-05-16
Quebec Provincial Master Records 35 - 39 9:50.91  BELAND, Nathalie CMNQ Montreal 2011-05-20
Quebec Provincial Master Records 30 - 34 9:44.44 CHARRON, Christine CMDG Toronto 2009-05-15
Quebec Provincial Master Records 25 - 29 9:11.88 MCCLEMONT, Laura MUMS Montreal 2011-05-20
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Manche 6 St Patrick
Victoriaville, 16-3-2024

Quebec Provincial Master Records 18 - 24 9:53.75 THERRIEN, Anne-Marie ??7? 1995-01-01
Points: FINA 2024
Rank Age Time Pts
25 - 29 years, Women
1. LORTIE, Marie-Laurence 29  Club de natation Les Requins d 10:10.92
100m: 1:15.68 1:15.68 300m: 3:44.52 1:16.40 500m: 6:19.62 1:17.81 700m: 8:54.71 1:17.50
200m: 2:28.12 1:12.44 400m: 5:01.81 1:17.29 600m: 7:37.21 1:17.59 800m: 10:10.92 1:16.21
2. MC INNES, Jade 28  Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant 11:27.31
100m: 1:16.80 1:16.80 300m: 4:08.33 1:26.53 500m: 7:04.89 1:28.96 700m: 10:03.69 1:29.61
200m: 2:41.80 1:25.00 400m: 5:35.93 1:27.60 600m: 8:34.08 1:29.19 800m: 11:27.31 1:23.62
3. BLAIS, Andrea 27  Megophias 12:01.18
100m: 1:25.36 1:25.36 300m: 4:28.17 1:31.50 500m: 7:31.05 1:31.22 700m: 10:33.21 1:31.54
200m: 2:56.67 1:31.31 400m: 5:59.83 1:31.66 600m: 9:01.67 1:30.62 800m: 12:01.18 1:27.97
4. MICHAUD, Pascale 28 Cmnqg 12:40.45
100m: 1:26.34 1:26.34 300m: 4:36.81 1:35.97 500m: 7:50.12 1:37.63 700m: 11:05.46 1:37.56
200m: 3:00.84 1:34.50 400m: 6:12.49 1:35.68 600m: 9:27.90 1:37.78 800m: 12:40.45 1:34.99
25 - 29 years, Men
1. BARRETTE, Simon 27  C. N. Haut-Richelieu 9:44.49
100m: 1:07.05 1:07.05 300m: 3:33.99 1:13.47 500m: 6:03.30 1:14.47 700m: 8:31.70 1:13.87
200m: 2:20.52 1:13.47 400m: 4:48.83 1:14.84 600m: 7:17.83 1:14.53 800m: 9:44.49 1:12.79
2. LAPOINTE, Thomas 29 Maitres A Contre Courant 10:36.17
100m: 300m: 3:49.39 1:19.06 500m: 6:30.83 1:20.37 700m: 9:14.74 1:22.31
200m: 2:30.33 400m: 5:10.46 1:21.07 600m: 7:52.43 1:21.60 800m: 10:36.17 1:21.43
3. BRUNELLE_S14SB14SM14, Cedrik 27 Riverains 11:39.93
100m: 1:19.18 1:19.18 300m: 4:12.33 1:27.46 500m: 7:09.55 1:29.50 700m: 10:10.43 1:31.08
200m: 2:44.87 1:25.69 400m: 5:40.05 1:27.72 600m: 8:39.35 1:29.80 800m: 11:39.93 1:29.50
30 - 34 years, Women
1. BOISSONNEAULT, Cathy 34  Club de natation region de Que 11:58.00
100m: 1:24.43 1:24.43 300m: 4:26.09 1:31.25 500m: 7:29.68 1:31.25 700m: 10:30.00 1:29.48
200m: 2:54.84 1:30.41 400m: 5:58.43 1:32.34 600m: 9:00.52 1:30.84 800m: 11:58.00 1:28.00
35 - 39 years, Men
1. GREY, Trevor 38  Maitres A Contre Courant 13:50.17
100m: 1:32.95 1:32.95 300m: 5:01.95 1:46.72 500m: 8:36.83 1:48.28 700m: 12:09.23 1:44.03
200m: 3:15.23 1:42.28 400m: 6:48.55 1:46.60 600m: 10:25.20 1:48.37 800m: 13:50.17 1:40.94
DSQ DESROSIERS S14SB14SM14, Vinc 36  Club de natation Les Requins d
abandon
100m: 1:48.34 1:48.34 300m: 5:25.46 1:51.25 500m: 9:14.74 2:05.06 700m:
200m: 3:34.21 1:45.87 400m: 7:09.68 1:44.22 600m: 800m:
40 - 44 years, Women
1. MATHIEU, Naila 40 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 12:39.19
100m: 1:29.90 1:29.90 300m: 4:42.62 1:36.32 500m: 7:54.74 1:35.81 700m: 11:05.87 1:35.22
200m: 3:06.30 1:36.40 400m: 6:18.93 1:36.31 600m: 9:30.65 1:35.91 800m: 12:39.19 1:33.32
2. DESMARAIS, Catherine 44  C. N. Haut-Richelieu 12:40.56
100m: 1:27.27 1:27.27 300m: 4:39.49 1:36.83 500m: 7:53.99 1:36.91 700m: 11:09.10 1:38.60
200m: 3:02.66 1:35.39 400m: 6:17.08 1:37.59 600m: 9:30.50 1:36.51 800m: 12:40.56 1:31.46
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Manche 6 St Patrick
Victoriaville, 16-3-2024

Event 11, Women, 800m Freestyle, 40 - 44 years

Rank Age Time Pts

3. BEAURIVAGE, Sabrina 42  Riverains 16:40.63
100m: 1:58.65 1:58.65 300m: 6:06.30 2:03.75 500m: 10:20.37 2:06.47 700m; 14:38.83 2:10.34
200m: 4:02.55 2:03.90 400m: 8:13.90 2:07.60 600m: 12:28.49 2:08.12 800m: 16:40.63 2:01.80

40 - 44 years, Men

1. GAUVIN, Eric 44  Club de Natation Memphremagog 11:39.48
100m: 300m:  4:11.49 1:29.49 500m: 7:11.39 1:29.06 700m: 10:13.08 1:30.87
200m: 2:42.00 400m: 5:42.33 1:30.84 600m: 8:42.21 1:30.82 800m: 11:39.48 1:26.40

45 - 49 years, Women

1. TANGUAY, Veronique 48  Mtl Nord Natation 11:33.17
100m: 1:17.58 1:17.58 300m: 4:12.55 1:27.85 500m: 7:08.73 1:28.00 700m: 10:06.58 1:29.10
200m: 2:44.70 1:27.12 400m: 5:40.73 1:28.18 600m: 8:37.48 1:28.75 800m: 11:33.17 1:26.59

2. LEVASSEUR, Catherine 49  Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant 11:46.68

100m: 1:23.21 1:23.21 300m: 4:23.33 1:29.40 500m: 7:21.02 1:28.78 700m: 10:21.11 1:30.56
200m: 2:53.93 1:30.72 400m: 5:52.24 1:28.91 600m: 8:50.55 1:29.53 800m: 11:46.68 1:25.57

3. SANDOVAL, Mariana 46  Ddo 14:48.00
100m: 1:47.83 1:47.83 300m: 5:34.39 1:53.19 500m: 9:18.58 1:52.03 700m: 13:01.11 1:49.94
200m: 3:41.20 1:53.37 400m: 7:26.55 1:52.16 600m: 11:11.17 1:52.59 800m: 14:48.00 1:46.89

45 - 49 years, Men

1. CHIASSON, Steven 49  C.N. Haut-Richelieu 11:06.21
100m: 1:1552 1:15.52  300m: 4:04.62 1:25.63  500m: 6:54.02 1:24.43  700m: 9:44.37 1:24.66
200m: 2:38.99 1:23.47  400m: 5:29.59 1:24.97  600m: 8:19.71 1:25.69  800m: 11:06.21 1:21.84

2. VALLEE, Mathieu 46  Club de Natation Memphremagog 12:38.44
100m: 1:23.08 1:23.08 300m: 4:31.74 1:35.18 500m: 7:45.58 1:37.06 700m: 11:04.46 1:40.72
200m: 2:56.56 1:33.48  400m: 6:08.52 1:36.78 600m: 9:23.74 1:38.16 800m: 12:38.44 1:33.98

50 - 54 years, Women

1. NITURA, Alina 50 Mpc 12:38.80
100m: 1:25.11 1:25.11  300m: 4:36.14 1:37.03  500m: 7:48.24 1:3569  700m: 11:01.99 1:37.28
200m: 2:59.11 1:34.00  400m: 6:12.55 1:36.41  600m: 9:24.71 1:36.47  800m: 12:38.80 1:36.81

50 - 54 years, Men

1. MARIN, Etienne 52 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 10:27.24
100m: 1:13.18 1:13.18 300m: 3:48.18 1:17.63 500m: 6:27.24 1:19.19 700m: 9:08.77 1:21.03
200m: 2:30.55 1:17.37 400m: 5:08.05 1:19.87 600m: 7:47.74 1:20.50 800m: 10:27.24 1:18.47

2. GRIMARD, Antoine 50 Ddo 11:38.85
100m: 1:2555 1:25.55  300m: 4:23.15 1:28.72  500m: 7:20.15 1:28.22  700m: 10:14.02 1:27.09
200m: 2:54.43 1:28.88  400m: 5:51.93 1:28.78  600m: 8:46.93 1:26.78  800m: 11:38.85 1:24.83

3. POTVIN, Jean-Francois 51 Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant 11:47.58
100m: 1:20.12 1:20.12 300m: 4:13.43 1:27.28 500m: 7:13.02 1:30.34 700m: 10:17.52 1:32.15
200m: 2:46.15 1:26.03 400m: 5:42.68 1:29.25 600m: 8:45.37 1:32.35 800m: 11:47.58 1:30.06

4. TREMBLAY, Frederic 50 SANS ATTACHE 12:13.10
100m: 1:2552 1:25.52  300m: 4:29.68 1:32.25 ~ 500m: 7:36.90 1:32.94  700m: 10:43.65 1:33.50
200m: 2:57.43 1:31.91  400m: 6:03.96 1:34.28  600m: 9:10.15 1:33.25  800m: 12:13.10 1:29.45
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Manche 6 St Patrick
Victoriaville, 16-3-2024

Event 11, Men, 800m Freestyle, 50 - 54 years

Rank Age Time Pts

5. DUCHESNE, Steeve 54  Club de Natation Memphremagog 12:17.16
100m: 1:23.99 1:23.99  300m: 4:29.08 1:32.72  500m: 7:36.33 1:33.72  700m: 10:43.55 1:33.75
200m: 2:56.36 1:32.37  400m: 6:02.61 1:33.53  600m: 9:09.80 1:33.47  800m: 12:17.16 1:33.61

55 - 59 years, Women

1. FRANK, Emily 57 Ddo 11:46.55
100m: 1:23.71 1:23.71 300m: 4:22.12 1:29.00 500m: 7:21.52 1:29.81 700m: 10:20.40 1:29.32
200m: 2:53.12 1:29.41 400m: 5:51.71 1:29.59 600m: 8:51.08 1:29.56 800m: 11:46.55 1:26.15

55 - 59 years, Men

1. MARCOTTE, Stephane 55  Club Natation Bois Francs 11:31.14
100m: 1:19.08 1:19.08 300m: 4:12.99 1:28.25 500m: 7:11.18 1:09.60 700m: 8:08.74
200m: 2:44.74 1:25.66 400m: 6:01.58 1:48.59 600m: 9:00.18 1:49.00 800m: 11:31.14 3:22.40

2. NEVEU, Andre 57 Camo 14:41.55
100m: 1:45.80 1:45.80 300m: 5:28.74 1:50.60 500m: 9:11.83 1:50.81 700m: 12:53.24 1:49.81
200m: 3:38.14 1:52.34 400m: 7:21.02 1:52.28 600m: 11:03.43 1:51.60 800m: 14:41.55 1:48.31

60 - 64 years, Women

1. VENNE, Chantal 60 Mpc 11:00.40
NOUVEAU RECORD QUEBECOIS?
100m: 300m: 4:02.27 1:24.53 500m: 6:51.49 1:24.53 700m: 9:39.55 1:23.53
200m: 2:37.74 400m: 5:26.96 1:24.69 600m: 8:16.02 1:24.53 800m: 11:00.40 1:20.85
2. LECLERC, Manon 62 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 12:22.73

100m: 1:28.05 1:28.05 300m: 4:35.96 1:33.81 500m: 7:44.30 1:33.87 700m: 10:51.15 1:33.38
200m: 3:02.15 1:34.10 400m: 6:10.43 1:34.47 600m: 9:17.77 1:33.47 800m: 12:22.73 1:31.58

3. BEAULIEU, Louise 63 Camo 15:16.67
100m: 1:50.43 1:50.43  300m: 5:43.68 1:56.97  500m: 9:34.09 1:55.10  700m: 13:24.62 1:55.72
200m: 3:46.71 1:56.28  400m: 7:38.99 1:5531  600m: 11:28.90 1:54.81  800m: 15:16.67 1:52.05

4. LARAMEE, Marie-Therese 64 Ddo 15:37.36
100m: 1:47.15 1:47.15 300m: 5:42.40 1:58.04 500m: 9:42.58 2:01.40 700m: 13:40.68 1:59.03
200m: 3:44.36 1.57.21 400m: 7:41.18 1:58.78 600m: 11:41.65 1:59.07 800m: 15:37.36 1:56.68

60 - 64 years, Men

1. LAMBERT, Christopher 60 Ddo 12:01.05
100m: 1:28.02 1:28.02 300m: 4:32.80 1:32.06 500m: 7:36.33 1:30.97 700m: 10:36.64 1:30.09
200m: 3:00.74 1:32.72 400m: 6:05.36 1:32.56 600m: 9:06.55 1:30.22 800m: 12:01.05 1:24.41

2. THOMAS, Stephane 62  C. N. Haut-Richelieu 12:27.19
100m: 1:23.77 1:23.77 300m: 4:31.96 1:34.69 500m: 7:42.74 1:35.43 700m: 10:55.52 1:36.09
200m: 2:57.27 1:33.50 400m: 6:07.31 1:35.35 600m: 9:19.43 1:36.69 800m: 12:27.19 1:31.67

3. GRENIER, Benoit 61 Maitres A Contre Courant 13:27.80

100m: 1:34.74 1:34.74 300m: 4:59.90 1:42.94 500m: 8:24.02 1:42.25 700m: 11:49.30 1:41.96
200m: 3:16.96 1:42.22 400m: 6:41.77 1:41.87 600m: 10:07.34 1:43.32 800m: 13:27.80 1:38.50
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Manche 6 St Patrick
Victoriaville, 16-3-2024

Event 11, 800m Freestyle

65 - 69 years, Women

1. LATREILLE, Denise 68 SANS ATTACHE 12:11.11
NOUVEAU RECORD CANADIEN?

100m: 1:23.52 1:23.52 300m: 4:27.24 1:32.19 500m: 7:33.71 1:33.81 700m: 10:40.43 1:33.63
200m: 2:55.05 1:31.53 400m: 5:59.90 1:32.66 600m: 9:06.80 1:33.09 800m: 12:11.11 1:30.68

2. LECLERC, Louise 67 Riverains 14:23.95

100m: 1:39.71 1:39.71 300m: 5:15.36 1:48.81 500m: 8:54.61 1:49.59 700m: 12:35.39 1:50.31
200m: 3:26.55 1:46.84 400m: 7:05.02 1:49.66 600m: 10:45.08 1:50.47 800m: 14:23.95 1:48.56

65 - 69 years, Men

1. HETU, Daniel 68 Camo 13:18.10
100m: 1:34.24 1:34.24 300m: 4:58.18 1:41.84 500m: 8:18.90 1:40.88 700m: 11:40.84 1:40.25
200m: 3:16.34 1:42.10 400m: 6:38.02 1:39.84 600m: 10:00.59 1:41.69 800m: 13:18.10 1:37.26

2. DESJARDINS, Paul 69 Camo 14:07.94

100m: 1:37.77 1:37.77 300m: 5:12.49 1:47.97 500m: 8:49.55 1:49.22 700m: 12:33.43 1:55.32
200m: 3:24.52 1:46.75 400m: 7:00.33 1:47.84 600m: 10:38.11 1:48.56 800m: 14:07.94 1:34.51

70 - 74 years, Women

1. DION, Lise 70 Camo 18:02.00
100m: 2:06.21 2:06.21 300m: 6:42.27 2:18.00 500m: 11:15.49 2:16.72 700m: 15:48.80 2:15.87
200m: 4:24.27 2:18.06 400m: 8:58.77 2:16.50 600m: 13:32.93 2:17.44 800m: 18:02.00 2:13.20

70 - 74 years, Men

1. LACHANCE, Bruno 72  Cmng 15:14.97
100m: 1:48.49 1:48.49 300m: 5:42.83 1:56.31 500m: 9:30.11 1:50.22 700m: 13:25.86 1:53.97
200m: 3:46.52 1:58.03 400m: 7:39.89 1:57.06 600m: 11:31.89 2:01.78 800m: 15:14.97 1:49.11

2. FREVE, Guy 71 Cmnq 15:25.11
100m: 1:48.71 1:48.71 300m: 5:43.11 2:03.09 500m: 9:38.21 1:57.38 700m: 13:24.36 1:49.67
200m: 3:40.02 1:51.31 400m: 7:40.83 1:57.72 600m: 11:34.69 1:56.48 800m: 15:25.11 2:00.75

75 - 79 years, Women

1. CARDINAL, Liliane 75  Mpc 20:26.08
100m: 2:19.24 2:19.24 300m: 7:29.58 2:38.00 500m: 12:36.39 2:36.09 700m: 17:49.86 2:38.37
200m: 4:51.58 2:32.34 400m: 10:00.30 2:30.72 600m: 15:11.49 2:35.10 800m: 20:26.08 2:36.22

80 - 84 years, Men

1. CHANUT, Jean-Pierre 82 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 21:03.88

100m: 2:18.86 2:18.86 300m: 7:42.30 2:43.87 500m: 13:11.83 2:44.40 700m: 18:32.49 2:39.47
200m: 4:58.43 2:39.57 400m: 10:27.43 2:45.13 600m: 15:53.02 2:41.19 800m: 21:03.88 2:31.39
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